Agency for Strategic Planning, Capacity Building, Innovative 
Initiatives and Branding for Maharashtra Pollution Control 
Board (MPCB)”. 
Complete RFP document for the above e-Tender can be purchased 
& submit between 25.07.2024 to 07.08.2024 up to 17:00 Hrs. by 
making an online payment of Rs.23,600/- (Rs. Twenty-three 
Thousand Six Hundred only) towards RFP document fee from 
fo l l ow ing  sub -po r t a l  on  GOM e -Tende r i ng  webs i t e : 
www.mahatenders.gov.in 
Pre-bid meeting date: 01.08.2024 at 11:00 Hrs. at above Office 
address / MS Teams.
The RFP document can also be downloaded from MPCB’s official